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Attendee Roster

Tyrone Aiken

Executive Director

Kansas City Friends of Alvin Ailey
1714 E 18th St.

Kansas City, MO 64108

Kara Armstrong

Director of Arts Education
Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
karmstrong@kcya.org

Marty Arvizu

Director of Marketing & Business Development
Kansas City Young Audiences

5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113

marvizu@kcya.org

Jane Bak

Director of National Services
Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

jane@ya.org

Amy Baskin

Executive Director

Young Audiences of Northeast Texas
200 E. Amherst

Tyler, TX 75701
exec@yanetexas.org

Daryn Bauer

Program Director

Young Audiences of Houston
4550 Post Oak Place, Suite 230
Houston, TX 77027
daryn@yahouston.org



James Benedict

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

lvy Bennett

Program Director

Arts for Learning Miami

The Light Box at Goldman Warehouse
Miami, FL 33127

ivy@adlmiami.org

William Bischoff
Board Member

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202

Stephanie Brimhall
Education Manager

Kansas City Symphony

1703 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64108
sbrimhall@kcsymphony.org

Virginia Brungardt

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300

Wichita, KS 67202
msvirginiabrungardt@gmail.com

Sheryl Bryant

Director of Education
Theatre for Young America
30 W Pershing Rd.

Kansas City, MO 64108
tyatheatre@aim.com

Chris Burnett
Marketing Director
American Jazz Museum
1616 East 18th Street
Kansas City, MO 64108
cburnett@kcjazz.org

Jay Cady

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
laughing@leslieandjay.com

Leslie Cady

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
laughing@leslieandjay.com

Carolina Candelaria

External Relations Assistant

Arts for Learning Miami

The Light Box at Goldman Warehouse
Miami, FL 33127
carolina@a4lmiami.org

Larry Capo

President & CEO

Young Audiences New Jersey & Eastern
Pennsylvania

200 Forrestal Road

Princeton, NJ 08540

Icapo@yanj.org

Rebecca Carney
Teacher on Special Assighnment
Beaverton School District

rebecca_carney-tosa@beaverton.k12.or.us



Amanda Cebula
Board Member

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202

Ivonne Chand O'Neal

Director, Research and Evaluation

The John F Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts
2700 F Street NW

Washington, DC 20566
iconeal@kennedy-center.org

Jennifer Chapman

Scheduling Services Director

Young Audiences Arts For Learning Virginia
420 North Center Drive, Suite 239

Norfolk, VA 23502

scheduling@yav.org

Saul Chernick

Professional Development Program Manager
Joan Mitchell Foundation

137 West 25th Street

New York, NY 10001
schernick@joanmitchellfoundation.org

Jane Chu

Chairman

National Endowment for the Arts
400 7th Street

SW Washington, DC 20506

Cary Clarke

Executive Director

Young Audiences of Oregon & SW Washington
1220 SW Morrison Suite 1000

Portland, OR 97205

cary@ya-or.org

Minette Cooper

Board Member

Young Audiences of Virgina

420 North Center Drive, Suite 239
Norfolk, VA 23502

John Creamer

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Richard Crowson
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
rcrowsonl@cox.net

Pat Cruz

Chief Innovation Officer

Young Audiences Arts for Learning Maryland
2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218

pat@yamd.org

Anthony D'Agostino

Senior Program Director
Springboard

1310 Papin, Suite 402

St. Louis, MO 63103
adagostino@springboardstl.org

Barbara Davis

Assistant to the National Executive Director
Young Audiences Arts for Learning

171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200

New York, NY 10016

barbara@ya.org



Liz Davis

Manager of School and Community
Partnerships

Arts for Learning, Woodruff Arts Center
1280 Peachtree Street, NE

Atlanta, GA 30309
liz.davis@woodruffcenter.org

David Dik

National Executive Director
Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
david@ya.org

Marsha Dobrzynski

Executive Director

Center for Arts-Inspired Learning
13110 Shaker Square, Suite C203
Cleveland, OH 44120
marsha@arts-inspiredlearning.org

Kevin Dolan

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte St

Kansas City, MO 64113

Kurtis Donnelly

Chief Operating Officer

Young Audiences Arts for Learning Maryland
2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218

kurtis@yamd.org

Jim Dunn

Board Member

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
dunn830@gmail.com

Angeline Edmondson
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
angie_edmon@sbcglobal.net

Martin English

Executive Director

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
menglish@kcya.org

Julia Fabris McBride

Vice President

Kansas Leadership Center
325 East Douglas Avenue
Wichita, KS 67202

Aitina Fareed Cooke

Education Coordinator

Young Audiences Western New York
1 Lafayette Square

Buffalo, NY 14203
education@yawny.org

Carla Fernandez-Soto
Development Associate

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

carla@ya.org

Nicole Fix

Director of Finance

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
nicole@ya.org



JoEllen Florio Rossebo

President & CEO

Arts for Learning, Indiana

3921 North Meridian Street, Suite 210
Indianapolis, IN 46208
jrossebo@artsforlearningindiana.org

Shannon Fowler

Arts Partners

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte St

Kansas City, MO 64113
sfowler@kcya.org

Aaron Fowler

Artist Coordinator

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300

Wichita, KS 67202
aaron@artspartnerswichita.org

Mary Ann Fribourg

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Cynnie Gaasch

Executive Director

Young Audiences Western New York
1 Lafayette Square

Buffalo, NY 14203
cynnie@yawny.org

Emily Garvie

Interim Executive Director

Young Audiences of Northern California
465 California Street, Ste. 433

San Francisco, CA 94104
emily@ya-nc.org

Aimee Geist

Executive Director

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300

Wichita, KS 67202
aimee@artspartnerswichita.org

Jim Gellert

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Peter Gerber

Director, Arts for Learning Program
Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
pgerber@eddesigns.com

Camilo Gonzalez

Teaching Artist

Young Audiences of Houston
4550 Post Oak Place, Suite 230
Houston, TX 77027
gonzalez@aurorapictureshow.org

Micaela Gramelis

Grants & Annual Gala Manager

Young Audiences Arts for Learning Maryland
2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218

micaela@yamd.org

Tara Graviss

Executive Director

Young Audiences of San Diego
4650 Mansfield St

San Diego, CA 92116
taragraviss@hotmail.com



Anna Green

Scheduling Projects Director

Young Audiences Arts For Learning Virginia
420 North Center Drive, Suite 239

Norfolk, VA 23502
schedulingdirector@yav.org

Michelle Green Arnson

Development & Marketing Associate
Chicago Arts Partnerships in Education
228 S Wabash, Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60604
mgreen@capeweb.org

Corinne Greenberg

National Board Chairman

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Cathy Hartmann

Executive Director

Springboard

1310 Papin, Suite 402

St. Louis, MO 63103
chartmann@springboardstl.org

Hailey Hatcher

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
hailey.hatcher@yahoo.com

Maureen Heffernan

Director of Arts & Education

Young Audiences New Jersey & Eastern
Pennsylvania

200 Forrestal Road

Princeton, NJ 08540
mheffernan@yanj.org

Alice Hixson

Instructional Systems Specialist (Curriculum
Specialist)

DoDEA/DDESS

11608 North Charlotte Street

Kansas City, MO 64155
alice.hixson@am.dodea.edu

Hayley Holt

Assistant Curator of Education
Wichita Art Museum

1400 W Museum Blvd
Wichita, KS 67203
holt@wichitaartmuseum.org

Jarred Hoyt

Communications Assistant

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
jarred@vya.org

Gail Humphries

Dean of Performing Arts
Stephens College

5712 Euliss Drive
Columbia, MO 65201
ghumphries@stephens.edu

Joyce Huser

Fine Arts Consultant
KSDE

900 SW Jackson St.
Topeka, KS 66612
jhuser@ksde.org

Sheena Jeffers

Arts Integration Director

Young Audiences Arts For Learning Virginia
420 North Center Drive, Suite 239

Norfolk, VA 23502
sheenajeffers@gmail.com



Nick Johnson

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
nick.johnson@wichita.edu

Jean Johnstone

Executive Director

Teaching Artists Guild

354 Pine St. Ste 700

San Francisco, CA 94104
jean@teachingartistsguild.org

Colin Jones

Education Intern
American Jazz Museum
1616 East 18th Street
Kansas City, MO 64108
cjones@kcjazz.org

Mike Kachuba

Education Director

Arts for Learning Connecticut

3074 Whitney Avenue Building 2, 2nd Floor
Hamden, CT 06518

mkachuba@aflct.org

Gretchen Kimball

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Natalia Korenchuk
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
nat-violin@mail.ru

Travis Laughlin

Art Education Director

Joan Mitchell Foundation

545 West 25th Street, 15th Floor

New York, NY 10001
tlaughlin@joanmitchellfoundation.org

Sarah Lempke O'Hare
Program Manager

Young Audiences New York
One East 53rd Street

New York, NY 10022
slempkeohare@yany.org

Daniel Lewis

Board Member

Arts for Learning Miami

The Light Box at Goldman Warehouse
Miami, FL 33127
danieldance@att.net

Briana Linden

The Right Brain Initiative Program
Implementation Manager

Young Audiences of Oregon & SW Washington
1220 SW Morrison, Suite 1000

Portland, OR 97205

briana@ya-or.org

Caitlin Lindquist

Program Director

Think 360 Arts for Learning
135 Park Avenue West
Denver, CO 80205
caitlin@think360arts.org

Sara Lootens

Board Chair

Arts for Learning, Indiana

3921 North Meridian Street, Suite 210
Indianapolis, IN 46208
slootens@sbcglobal.net



Heather Lowenstein

Executive Director

Stone Lion Puppets

2025 Tracy Avenue

Kansas City, MO 64108
heather@stonelionpuppets.org

Nancy Lucas

Program Scheduler

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300

Wichita, KS 67202
nancy@artspartnerswichita.org

Elizabeth Lundqvist

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
elizlund@gmail.com

Jaime Lyon

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
jaimelyon@gmail.com

Stephanie Marko

Development & Communications Manager
Young Audiences New York

One East 53rd Street

New York, NY 10022

smarko@yany.org

Marcia McCaffrey

President, SEA Directors of Arts Education
NH Dept. of Education

101 Pleasant Street

Concord, NH 03301
marcia.mccaffrey@doe.nh.gov

Jeanette McCune

Director, DC School and Community Initiatives
John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts
432 Esmond Place

Upper Marlboro, MD 20774
jsmccune@kennedy-center.org

Kimberly McDowell

Researcher & Associate Professor
Florida Gulf Coast University
10501 FGCU BIvd S

Fort Meyers, FL 33965

Bill McKemy
Education Manager
American Jazz Museum
1616 East 18th Street
Kansas City, MO 64108
bmckemy@kcjazz.org

Armando Minjarez

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300

Wichita, KS 67202
minjarez.armando@gmail.com

Cathy Morris

Teaching Artist

Arts for Learning, Indiana

3921 North Meridian Street, Suite 210
Indianapolis, IN 46208
cathymorris@cathymorris.com

Chris Moses

Director of Educational Programs & Associate
Artistic Director

Alliance Theatre

1280 Peachtree Street NE

Atlanta, GA 30309
christopher.moses@woodruffcenter.org



Lisa Muci

Program Director

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
lisa@artspartnerswichita.org

John Mulvey

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
mohnjulvey@yahoo.com

Denyce Mylson

Director of Marketing & Public Relations
Young Audiences New Jersey & Eastern

Pennsylvania

200 Forrestal Road
Princeton, NJ 08540
dmylson@yanj.org

Mary Nass

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Huong Nguyen

Operations & Project Manager
COMPAS

75 Fifth Street West, Suite 304
St. Paul, MN 55102
huong@compas.org

Andy Nolan

Board Member

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202

Laura Nord

Program and School Relationship Coordinator
Young Audiences Arts for Learning Maryland
2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218

laura@yamd.org

Jan Norman

National Director of Education
Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Ave. Suite 200

New York, NY 10016

jan@ya.org

Rickie Nutik

Executive Director

Young Audiences of Louisiana
615 Baronne St #201

New Orleans, LA 70113

Barbara O'Brien

Director of Education

Arts for Learning, Woodruff Arts Center
1280 Peachtree Street NE

Atlanta, GA 30309
barbara.obrien@woodruffcenter.org

Dino O'Dell

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte St

Kansas City, MO 64113
dino@dinoodell.com

Bill Pearson

National Board President

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
bpearson@galluphill.com



Antonia Perez

Peer Coach/Artist-Teacher

Joan Mitchell Foundation

137 West 25th Street

New York, NY 10001
aperez@joanmitchellfoundation.org

Rickey Polidore

Teacher

Lovett Elem./HISD

8814 S Rice Avenue
Houston, TX 77096
rpoidor@houstonisd.org

Jessica Porter
Program Director

Young Audiences Arts for Learning Maryland

2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218
jessica@yamd.org

Jenny Potter

Music Teacher / Director
Hope Leadership Academy
2800 E. Linwood Blvd.
Kansas City, MO 64128
jpotter@hlakc.org

Jeff Poulin

Arts Education Program Coordinator
Americans for the Arts

1000 Vermont Ave NW 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20005
jpoulin@artsusa.org

Jean Pouncil-Burton
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
jpouncil@cox.net

Amy Rasmussen

Executive Director

Chicago Arts Partnerships in Education
228 S. Wabash, Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60604
arasmussen@capeweb.org

Kim Ratliff

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
jratliffA@kc.rr.com

Jan Robertson

Board Member

YA National & Oregon

171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
jrobertson@nbsrealtors.com

Marcus Romero

Communications Manager

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
marcus@ya.org

Jamie Root

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
kcjroot@yahoo.com

Stacie Sanders Evans

Executive Director

Young Audiences of Maryland

2600 North Howard Street, Suite 1300
Baltimore, MD 21218
stacie@yamd.org
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Caitlin Schmidt
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
hailey.treas@yahoo.com

Jay Seller

Managing Director

Think 360 Arts for Learning
135 Park Avenue West
Denver, CO 80205
jay@think360arts.org

Michelle Shedro

Education Director

Think 360 Arts for Learning
135 Park Avenue West
Denver, CO 80205
michelle@think360arts.org

Lee Shiney

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
b52@leeshiney.com

Lajean Shiney
Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
apl@Ileeshiney.com

Kim Shope

Teaching Artist

Kansas City Young Audiences
2516 W. 50th Place
Westwood, KS 66205
misskim@kcya.org

Rob Simon

Teaching Artist

Arts Partners Wichita

201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202
positiverhythmxi@aol.com

Martha Smither

Board President

Arkansas Learning Through the Arts
4501 N. Hwy 7, Suite 8, #315

Hot Springs Village, AR 71909
marthasmither@aol.com

Meghan Spears

Director of Operations

Young Audiences of Louisiana
615 Baronne St #201

New Orleans, LA 70113
meghanm@yacharterschool.org

Joseph Spilberg

Research Program Manager

Chicago Arts Partnerships in Education
228 S. Wabash, Suite 500

Chicago, IL 60604
jspilberg@capeweb.org

Marna Stalcup

Director of Arts Education

Regional Arts & Culture Council

411 NW Park Avenue, Suite 101
Portland, OR 97209
mstalcup@therightbraininitiative.org

Nancy Sterman

Director of Education

Young Audiences Western New York
1 Lafayette Square

Buffalo, NY 14203
nancy@yawny.org
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Helen Strotman

Education Program Director

Young Audiences of Northeast Texas
200 E. Amherst

Tyler, TX 75701
education@yanetexas.org

Joel Stuart

Executive Director of Elementary Programs
North Clackamas School District

4444 SE Lake Rd

Milwaukie, OR 97222
stuartj@nclack.k12.or.us

Judy Surles

Executive Director

Young Audiences of Abilene
1101 N. 1st St.

Abilene, TX 79601
judy@abilenecac.org

Andre Thomas

Instructor, Department of Visualization
Texas A&M University

401 Joe Routt Blvd

College Station, TX 77843
manink@arch.tamu.edu

Sophia Torres

Teaching Artist

Young Audiences of Houston
4550 Post Oak Place, Suite 230
Houston, TX 77027
psophonia@gmail.com

Guy Townsend

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016
guyt@townsendkc.com

Gil Trout

Board Member

Arts Partners Wichita
201 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202

Tim Valverde

Director of Finance

Kansas City Young Audiences
5601 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64113
tvalverde@kcya.org

Sue Ann Weinberg

National Board Member

Young Audiences Arts for Learning
171 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
New York, NY 10016

Craig Welle

Executive Director

Arkansas Learning Through the Arts
4501 N. Hwy 7, Suite 8, #315

Hot Springs Village, AR 71909
cmwelle2@gmail.com

Cory Wilkerson
Project Manager
SEADAE

899 Center Drive
Palmyra, PA 17078
coryw2.0@gmail.com

Michael Kerry Williams
Executive Director

Young Audiences of Virgina

420 North Center Drive, Suite 239
Norfolk, VA 23502
executivedirector@yav.org
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Sheila Womble

Executive Director

Arts for Learning Miami

The Light Box at Goldman Warehouse
Miami, FL 33127
sheila@a4lmiami.org

Angela Yetter

Scheduling Director

Arts for Learning, Indiana

3921 North Meridian Street, Suite 210
Indianapolis, IN 46208
ayetter@artsforlearningindiana.org
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